
17

17

55

55

17

55

70
BUS

70
BUS

70
BUS

70
17

55

55

55

70
BUS

5570

Grantham

Trent Woods

pop. 4,465

1299

1300

1328

1339

1356

1367

1355

1366

1299

1352

1216

1351

1338

1349

1206

1372

1200

1299

1216

1290

1290

1303

1302

1312

1311

1313

1310

1004

1175

1171

1195

1167

1004

1169

1131

1170

1130

1129

1130

1153

1128

1127

1126

1125

1179

1129

1129

1132

1132

1135

1134

1134

1915

1915

1916

1136
1917

1912

1913

1914

1149

1137

1190

1139

1140

1113

1953

1954

1951

1952
1167

1609

1608

1604

1648

1403

1200

1278

1215

1309

1200

1491

1215

1403

1004

1215

1956

1965

1952

1301

1327

1220

1180

1200

1664

1663

1663

1659

1659

1661

1975

1393

1310

1660

1964

1004

1996

1995

1995

F
ir
s
t

S
t.
 

Jack

C
r
e
e
k

Smith

C
r
e
e
k

D
u
c
k

R
a
i
l

w
a
y

N
o
r
t
h

w
e
s
t
e
r
n

Carolina

C
a
r
o
l
i
n
a

A
n
d

N
  E
  U
  S
  E

R
  I  V

  E
  R

Church
Baptist.
Calvary 

Cemetery
Evergreen 

.2
4

.5
7

.1
4

.02
.12

.0
2

.1
6

.0
8

.0
9

.35

.1
3

.40

.48

.12

.14

.0
5

.0
3

.09

.13

.4
2

.07

.20

.2
5

.0
7

.09

.30

.0
6

.0
7

.1
6

.0
7

.1
7

.1
2

.0
5

.7
2

.09

.1
0

1.60

.27

.17

.2
5

.1
1

.4
7

.49

.13

.0
7

.2
5

.2
1

.0
3

.0
7

.1
5

.1
0

.2
4

.2
6

.3
4

.2
8

.0
8.0

9

.1
7

.0
5

.3
0

.11

.7
9

.17

.1
0

.10

.2
7

.06

.05

.1
4

.0
6

.17

.17

.06

.1
8

.0
6

.1
3

.1
5

.0
5

.2
8

.0
8

.03

.0
5

.0
8 .0

3 .09

.0
7

.0
4

.0
5

.0
9

.0
5

.0
5

.0
5

.0
5

.0
8

.0
5

.0
5

.0
5.0

8

.02

.0
7

.0
5

.2
0

.2
0

.2
3

.59

.4
7

.0
8

.2
4

.1
4

.0
8

.6
7

.4
6

.2
3

.2
1

.1
4

.5
8

.38

.1
2

.0
7

.10

.1
1

.3
1

.6
3

1
.2

7

.5
5

.4
9

.91

1
.0

5

.6
6

.30

1.
07

.1
6

1
.8

7

.35

.29

.2
0

.2
3

.4
8

.5
9

.2
8

.0
9

.2
5

.0
5

.1
5

.1
1

.61

.6
7

.0
4

.11

.07

.0
9

.0
4

.03

.5
7

.2
3

.0
4

.0
5

.0
7

.1
5

.18

.1
2

.2
0

.1
2

.26

.1
3

.58

.6
3

.1
1

.2
0

.3
1

.3
5

.10

.01

.20

.59

NEW BERN

pop. 26,613

Woodrow

Pembroke

Hosp.
Craven Co. 

.0
7

1309

1309

.2
0

Ed Sch.

St. Paul

School

Midddle

Grover Fields

School

Elementary

Barber

J.T. 

School

Elementary

Bangert 

Albert H.

School

Elementary

Trent Pk.

School

Elementary

Road

Oaks

School

Mem.

Brinson

1662

.09

Palace

Tryon

1194

1138

1995

1171

.01

1368

.30

.0
4

.0
6

.0
3

.0
7

.1
4

.4
0

.0
6

.02

.0
8

.0
8

.4
1

.0
5

.2
2

.1
9

.4
6

.1
9

.1
0

.06 .06

.1
8

.8
5

.23

.0
6

.32

.12

.7
2

.03

.0
3

.39

.63

.95

1
.2

3

1
.0

6

.3
3

.02

.4
8

.22

.0
9

.4
6

.2
7

.23

.59

.8
8

.08

.38

.43

1338

1200

1200

1200

.8
4

.3
7

.64

.65

1.9
4

.1
6

.3
5

.2
0

.3
1

.0
5

.0
4

1129

.24

.01

.01

.02

1125

.2
4

.5
9

.0
7

.3
5

.3
9

.07

.1
0

.08

.08

.54

1.13

.1
9

.09 .02

.0
5

.1
2

.4
5

1657

1606

.08

1607

1215

1403

.2
5

.0
5

.1
7

.2
2

43

209

43

Chip

1484

1489

1488

1422

1423

1424

1423

1500

1501

1498

1502

1506
1507

1440

1516

14241517

1515
1514

1512

1513

1514

1401

1401

1519

1518

1519

G
arden

R
d.

Spring

Garden

Rd.

R
d
.

S
p
rin

g

G
a
rd

e
n

R
d
.

C
o

w

P
e
n

L
a
n
d
in

g

L
a
n
d
in

g

C
o

w
 

P
e
n

L
a
n
d
in

g

W
e
s
t

Craven
School

M
o
rr
is

W
a
r
r
e
n

S
p
ri
n
g

R
id

g
e

S
to

n
y

B
r
a
n
c
h
  
  

R
d
.

S
p
r
in

g

G
a
r
d
e
n

S
p
ri
n
g

G
a
rd

e
n

L
o
d
g
e

R
d
.

Rd.

R
iver

River

C
ir
.

C
t.

D
r.

W
a
d
s
w

o
rt

h
L
n
.

T
o
b
a
c
c
o

R
d
.

T
o
b
a
c
c
o

R
d
.

TyndallLn.

Cow

Pen

Rd.

Tyndall

L
im

a

R
d
.

Rd.

Spring

W
e
s
t

R
d.

Rd.

R
d
.

S
tre

e
ts

F
e
r
r
y

R
d
.

R
d
.

L
o
d
g
e

D
e
a
n
 D
r
iv

eLilliana Court

.2
3

.25

.25

.0
9

.0
8

.2
0

.0
8

.1
2

.09

.0
9

.18

.0
4

.1
0

.08

.06

.0
8

.0
7

.09 .08

.1
2

Lima

1500

1442

1441

1440

1441

1421

1401

.6
1

.4
4.5

4

1400

.0
9

.09

1
.2
0

.5
8

.2
9

.3
5

.46

.42

.9
1

.5
0

.5
0

.0
9

.09

.4
0

.0
9

.3
7

.1
3

.4
6

School

Middle

Craven

West

School

High

Craven

West

1.28

.53

.49

1421

Creek

P
in
etree

R
o
u
n
d

T
ree

N
  E  U

  S  E

R I V E R

C
O

P
IE

S
 O

F
 T

H
IS
 M

A
P
 A

R
E
 A

V
A
IL

A
B

L
E

T
O
 T

H
E
 P

U
B

L
IC
 A

T
 A
 N

O
M
IN

A
L
 C

O
S
T
.

A
D

D
R

E
S
S
:

  
 C

R
A

V
E

N
  
 

049NORTH CAROLINA    CRAVEN COUNTY    DIVISION   2 DISTRICT  2

 s
u
p
 3
 

N
.C
. 

D
E
P

A
R

T
M

E
N

T
 O

F
 T

R
A

N
S
P

O
R

T
A

T
IO

N

3
4
0
1
 C

A
R

L
 S

A
N

D
B

U
R

G
 C

T
.

R
A

L
E
IG

H
, 

N
.C
. 
2
7
6
1
0

D
is

c
la
im

e
r
: 

T
h
e
 S

R
M

U
’s
 g

o
a
l 
is
 t
o
 p
r
o
v
id

e
 t
h
e
 m

o
s
t 
a
c
c
u
r
a
te
 i
n
fo
r
m

a
ti

o
n
 a
s
 p

o
s
s
ib
le
. 

T
h
e
 m

a
g
n
it

u
d
e
 o
f 
th

e
 d

a
ta
 p
r
e
v
e
n
ts
 a

n
y
 g

u
a
r
a
n
te

e
 o
f 
a
c
c
u
r
a
c
y
 o
r
 c

o
m

p
le
te

n
e
s
s
. 
If
 y

o
u
 f
in

d
 a

n
y
 i
n
fo
r
m

a
ti

o
n
 t
h
a
t 
is
 i
n
c
o
r
r
e
c
t,
 p
le

a
s
e
 s
e
n
d
 y

o
u
r
 r
e
q
u
e
s
t 
to
 t
h
e
 S

R
M

U
 S

e
c
ti

o
n
.

LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC

NAD 83 FEET

10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM

SHEET   4  OF   4

0.5MILE
SCALE0

1 8:

SCALE

MILE

1

01

SHEET 4

SUPPLEMENT SHEET KEY

SHEET 2

SHEET 2

SHEET 2

SHEET 3

SHEET 3

SHEET 3

SHEET 3
SHEET 4

2

PREPARED BY THE

IN COOPERATION WITH THE

     CRAVEN COUNTY    

ENLARGED  MUNICIPAL  AND  SUBURBAN  AREAS

NORTH CAROLINA

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

U.S.DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

STATE ROAD MANAGEMENT UNIT - MAPPING SECTION

S
T

A
T

E
 R

O
A

D
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T
 U

N
IT

P
r
o

d
u
c

d
e

B
y

S
R

M
U Mappi

n
g

S

e
c
t
i
o
n

P
A

M

N
OI

TATROPSNA
R

T

T

O
D

C
N


	Craven_SRMU_MS
	References
	IS Eight Times Up Inset, Craven_SRMU_MS.dgn, SRMU MS Craven Road Network File
	Chip Lima Blow Up, Craven_SRMU_MS.dgn, SRMU MS Craven Road Network File



